FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Mr. Andrew Robert Whitemore

Transfer of Garage
Bath Road, Ashcott, Somerset.

Purchase Price

Add: Messrs. Chubb Bulleid costs

Vat thereon

Disbursements already incurred

HM Land Registry Office Copies

Disbursements yet to be incurred

Land Registry priority search
Stamp Duty Land Tax
Land Registry fees — in respect of transfer

Amount due from you on completion:

Ref: TDB/SES/W2402/13
Date: 23 February 2017

£ £
400,000.00
1,700.00
340.00
6.00
3.00
9,500.00
135.00 11,684.00
£411,684.00




